Form CP-4

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division State Corporation Commission 212 No. Market

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Conservation Division State Corporation Commission		7			125		140
212 No. Market	·	Russell	Count	ty. Sec T	wp Rge	e (E).	(W)
Wichita, Kansas NORTH	Location as "N	IE/ÇNW#SW#" o	r footage fro	m lines NE	W 1V.C		
	- Lease Owner National Associated Petroleum Co.						
	Lease Name Dora F. Kortman Well No. 1						
	Office Address 4th Floor Petroleum Bldg. Tulsa, Oklahoma						
 	Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole						
! !	Date well completed 3-21 19 69 Application for plugging filed 3-21						
	Application for	r plugging filed		21 21			1960
		r plugging approve	2	21		 	
		nenced					19 69
	i .	oleted					19 <u>69</u>
	Reason for aba	andonment of well	or producin	g formation			
	If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production19						
	•						
Locate well correctly on above		on obtained from					
Section Plat		· 11					
Name of Conservation Agent who supe							
Producing formation			Bottor	n	Total Depth o	if Well	reet
Show depth and thickness of all water,	on and gas formation	ons.					
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORD	S	•				CASING RI	ECORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TD	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLE	n nur
FURMATION	JOHIEM	T KON		8 5/8"	2521	- FOLLER	
				0 00			
						_	
							
	·				·		
							······································
Mud to 500 40 sacks o Mud to 240	cmment						
25 sacks of	ement						
Mud to 40				STAT	CORFORATION		
10 sacks o					CORSCA		
2 sacks in	1 rac note				SA TILL	VEN.	
				COWO	SEP 10 10 PORTO 10 PO	100 D 160 DOWN	
					PAR S	760 1/N 1/ON	
					Ma VOV	00 7	
					Hans	15/0	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Q	- 29-109		
					- V- 1 UZ		
No are of Physics Contractor	(If addition Broken	Arrow Dril	sary, use BACI Iing Com	K of this sheet)			•
Name of Plugging Contractor		oor Petrole			home 71.7		
Address	ды - 1	oor remote	m prof	Inisa, Okia	DO MA (41	<u> </u>	
		_	*** 0 4				
STATE OF OKLAHOMA		UNTY OFT	ULSA		, ss.		
Jack F.				owner)xxx xxxxx			
well, being first duly sworn on oath,					herein cont	ained and the	e log of the
above-described well as filed and that	the same are true a	and correct. So h	elp me God	l. <i>[] []</i>			
		(Signature)	Reh	J. Ko	m-		•
		(5.6	1015	2. 121	9	1	1
			june	un or k	Address)	roa, O	<u> </u>
Subscribed and Sworn to befo	re me this 26	day of_	Do	to le	, 10	69.	· ·,
TO USE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE		uay oi	17/1/	'1	m.	1/2 /	9 : 1
	· L 14/		1 H	cree t	11/1.	neenl	lia
My commission expires Pr	L 14 1	973			•	Nota:	y cubup.



ROOM 409 PETROLEUM BUILDING ● TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74103 ● AC 918-582-1181

NO. 1

COMP.: 3/21/69

DRILLER'S LOG

125

LOCATION:

NE-SW-NE

COUNTY:

Russel

ELEVATION

1776

PRODUCTION:

D & A

CASING RECORD:

250' New 8-5/8"

CEMENT RECORD: 150 sacks cement

100#A.C. - 200#C.C.

0' - 45'

PARM: Dora Kertman

TOTAL DEPTH

COMM.: 3/14/69

Soi 1

COMPRACTOR: BROKEN ARROW DRILLING CO.

COMPANY: NATIONAL ASSOCIATED PETROLEUM

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74103

Petroleum Bldg.

3210

45' - 257'

Clay & Shale

257' - 940'

Sand & Shale

Shale

Lime

940' - 1435' 1435' - 2767'

Shale & Lime

2767' - 3210'

T.D. 3210'

We hereby certify that the above is a true copy of the Driller's Log for the above described well. BROKEN ARROW DRILLING COMPANY

By:

Subscribed and sworm to before me this 26 FW day of

My Commission expires:

asie 14, 1973